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RACING | EVENTS

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 10a Etapa

JR MENOR

1a PROVA - JR MENOR

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:00:30

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
13/12/2024 12:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
5 52.771 +1.271 12:04:58.928
(7) JOAO PAULO BONADIMAN 6 51.888 +0.388 12:05:50.816
1 54.114 +3.285 12:01:24.490 7 51.666 +0.166 12:06:42.482
2 52.795 +1.966 12:02:17.285 8 51.762 +0.262 12:07:34.244
3 53.064 +2.235 12:03:10.349 9 12:08:25.744
4 52.137 +1.308 12:04:02.486 10 51.534 +0.034 12:09:17.278
5 51.553 +0.724 12:04:54.039 1" 51.602 +0.102 12:10:08.880
6 52.258 +1.429 12:05:46.297 12 51.506 +0.006 12:11:00.386
7 51.092 +0.263 12:06:37.389 13 51.660 +0.160 12:11:52.046
8 51.477 +0.648 12:07:28.866
9 51.205 +0.376 12:08:20.071 (18) HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER
10 50.999 +0.170 12:09:11.070 1 57.011 +5.433 12:01:27.876
11 50.859 +0.030 12:10:01.929 2 53.682 +2.104 12:02:21.558
12 50.881 +0.052 12:10:52.810 3 52.730 +1.152 12:03:14.288
13 12:11:43.639 4 52.281 +0.703 12:04:06.569
5 52.493 +0.915 12:04:59.062
(21) NICOLAS GUTH 6 52.011 +0.433 12:05:51.073
1 54.570 +3.502 12:01:25.060 7 51.838 +0.260 12:06:42.911
2 52.605 +1.537 12:02:17.665 8 51.709 +0.131 12:07:34.620
3 52.543 +1.475 12:03:10.208 9 51.825 +0.247 12:08:26.445
4 52.089 +1.021 12:04:02.297 10 12:09:18.023
5 51.560 +0.492 12:04:53.857 1" 52.638 +1.060 12:10:10.661
6 51.717 +0.649 12:05:45.574 12 52.479 +0.901 12:11:03.140
7 51.592 +0.524 12:06:37.166 13 51.989 +0.411 12:11:55.129
8 52.087 +1.019 12:07:29.253
9 51.460 +0.392 12:08:20.713 (102) MURILO MAZZOTTI
10 51.176 +0.108 12:09:11.889 1 57.416 +5.949 12:01:28.411
11 51.199 +0.131 12:10:03.088 2 53.261 +1.794 12:02:21.672
12 12:10:54.156 3 52.757 +1.290 12:03:14.429
13 52.548 +1.480 12:11:46.704 4 52.861 +1.394 12:04:07.290
5 51.995 +0.528 12:04:59.285
(20) MANOEL CECCATTO 6 51.967 +0.500 12:05:51.252
1 56.197 +5.341 12:01:26.799 7 51.786 +0.319 12:06:43.038
2 52.901 +2.045 12:02:19.700 8 52.023 +0.556 12:07:35.061
3 52.555 +1.699 12:03:12.255 9 51.787 +0.320 12:08:26.848
4 52.085 +1.229 12:04:04.340 10 12:09:18.315
5 51.693 +0.837 12:04:56.033 1 52.409 +0.942 12:10:10.724
6 51.392 +0.536 12:05:47.425 12 52.691 +1.224 12:11:03.415
7 51.412 +0.556 12:06:38.837 13 51.936 +0.469 12:11:55.351
8 51.545 +0.689 12:07:30.382
9 51.305 +0.449 12:08:21.687 (8) RAPHAEL GEBARA
10 51.081 +0.225 12:09:12.768 1 54.480 +1.985 12:01:24.871
11 50.977 +0.121 12:10:03.745 2 52.650 +0.155 12:02:17.521
12 12:10:54.601 Kl 52495 | 12:03:10.016
13 52.278 +1.422 12:11:46.879
(114) MURILO PRADO
1 56.740 +5.327 12:01:28.050
2 53.235 +1.822 12:02:21.285
3 52.789 +1.376 12:03:14.074
4 52.215 +0.802 12:04:06.289
5 51.947 +0.534 12:04:58.236
6 51.712 +0.299 12:05:49.948
7 52.059 +0.646 12:06:42.007
8 51.609 +0.196 12:07:33.616
9 51.752 +0.339 12:08:25.368
10 51.608 +0.195 12:09:16.976
11 51.609 +0.196 12:10:08.585
12 12:10:59.998
13 51.621 +0.208 12:11:51.619
(16) FELIPE SANCHES
1 57.191 +5.691 12:01:27.761
2 53.316 +1.816 12:02:21.077
3 52.834 +1.334 12:03:13.911
4 52.246 +0.746 12:04:06.157
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